b 1)42»)) Listen and check. How do 
you say the three answers? 

c ~ p.148 Vocabulary Bank Days and 
numbers. Do part 4. 

d Look atthe numbers below. Correcr 
the mi stakes. 

175 

2,150 

a hundred and sevenry-five 

two thousand and 
one hundred and f¡fty 

3,009 three thousand nine 

20,000 twenty thousands 

3,000,000 rhree millions 

e 1)44 ») Listen and write rhe ten numbers 
you hea r. 

f Answer the quesrions wirh a partner. 

1 What's rhe population of your town I city? 

2 What's the population ofyour country? 

3 How far is it from your town I city to ...